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Teaching Notes 
 

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Please contact the 

authors to obtain the teaching notes. 

 

“I’m not Dead Yet!” 

 

Sara J. English 

Winthrop University 

701 Oakland Avenue  

Rock Hills, SC 29733 

englishs@winthrop.edu 

 

 

The Impact of Misstated 

Accounting Disclosures on a 

Company’s Earnings:  The Case of 

Aurora Cannabis Inc.  

 

Victoria Geyfman 

Christian Grandzol 

Loren Selznick 

Bloomsburg University of 

Pennsylvania 

400 E 2nd St 

Bloomsburg, PA 17815 

vgeyfman@bloomu.edu 

cgrandzo@bloomu.edu 

lselznic@bloomu.edu 

 

 

An Economic Workout 

 

Brent Hoover 

University of South Carolina Aiken 

471 University Parkway 

Aiken, SC 29801 

brentho@usca.edu 

_____________________________ 

 

 

Decisions, Decisions, Decisions:  

Summer Activities for Anna! 

 

David Henderson 

John Marsh 

University of Mary Washington 

1301 College Avenue 

Fredericksburg, Virginia 22401  

dhender3@umw.edu 

jmarsh@umw.edu 

 

 

The Night Amarillo Went Red 

 

Emilee Gibson 

Katelyn Thompson 

Hubert Setzler 

Francis Marion University 

4822 E. Palmetto St. 

Florence, SC 29506 

hsetzler@fmarion.edu 

 

 

Moore House Bed & Breakfast  

 

Lonnie Jackson 

Austin Diggins 

Tiffany L. NcNeal 

Robert Nix 

Henderson State University 

1100 Henderson St.  

Arkadelphia, AR 71999 

jacksol@hsu.edu 
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Weathering the Pandemic:  Three 

Corporate Restaurant Chains 

Navigate the Choppy Waters of 2020 

 

Jan M. Serrano 

Francis Marion University 

4822 E. Palmetto St. 

Florence, SC 29506 

jserrano@fmarion.edu 

 

 

The Hiring Dilemma:  A Case About 

Championing for Gender Equity 

Hiring at a Higher Education 

Institution 

 

Steve Shih-Chia Chen 

Samuel L. Stapleton 

Christy L. Trent 

Morehead State University 

150 University Blvd 

Morehead, KY 40351 

s.chen@moreheadstate.edu 

slstapleton@moreheadstate.edu 

cltrent@moreheadstate.edu 

 

Tess Hyre 

Shepard University 

301 N King St 

Shepherdstown, WV 25443 

 

 

Ristorante Pescador “Our Seafood, 

Your Best Option to Enjoy with the 

Family.”  

 

John E. Spillan 

University of North Carolina at 

Pembroke 

One University Drive 

Pembroke, NC 28372 

john.spillan@uncp.edu  

 

Sandra Gomez Rodas 

University of Galileo 

Alvaro Monterroso 

Guatemala 

 

Enterprise CRM:  The Evolve CPA 

Audit and Internal Controls 

 

William Money 

The Citadel 

171 Moultrie Street 

Charleston, SC 29409 

wmoney@citadel.edu 

 

 

Enterprise CRM:  Ethical Questions 

and Technical Responsibilities   

 

William Money  

Robert J. Riggle 

The Citadel 

171 Moultrie Street 

Charleston, SC 29409 

wmoney@citadel.edu 

bob.riggle@citadel.edu 
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Benton Auto Sales, Inc., and the 

Changing U.S. Automobile Market 

 

Janet Ratliff 

Connie Grimes 

Jacob Hatfield 

Morehead State University 

150 University Blvd  

Morehead, KY  

jratliff@moreheadstate.edu 

c.grimes@moreheadstate.edu 

 

Stacy Vollmers 

University of Wisconsin – River Falls 

410 S 3rd St 

River Falls, WI 54022 

stacy.vollmers@uwrf.edu 
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